119000082775

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300326647053

19 HAR 25 PH W 25

19 MAR 25 PM 8: 21



CT CORP

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

I)ate:	3/25/2019	N 111
		Acc#I20160000072	a: DW
Name:	SALTZN	IAN, TANIS, PITTELL, LE	VIN & JACOBSON, INC
Document #:			
Order #:	1156751	- 10	
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing:			
Apostille/Notarial Certification:		Country of Destination: Number of Certs:	
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Certifi Plain: COGS: Amour		18500

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing S Division of C					
SUB.	JECT: SA	ALTZMAN, TANIS, PITT	ELL. L	EVIN & JAC	OBS	ON, INC.
		(Name of Res	ulting F	lorida Limited	Com	pany)
						I fees are submitted to convert an "Other cordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.
Pleas	e return all con	espondence concerning	g this r	natter to:		
Ма	thilde Kapuano					
		(Contact Person)				
SI	heppard Mullin	Richter & Hampton LLP	;			
		(Firm/Company)				
19	01 Avenue of t	he Stars, Suite 1600				
		(Address)				
Lo	s Angeles, CA	90067-6017				
	(City, State and Zip Code)				
ľ	MKapuano@sh	eppardmullin.com				
E-1	mail Address: (to	oe used for future annual re	port not	ifications)		
For fi	urther informat	ion concerning this ma	tter, pl	ease call:		
Mathilde Kapuano		at (310		228-2292	
	(Name of Cont	act Person)		(Area Code)	(Dayt	228-2292 ime Telephone Number)
		for the following amount a bank located in the			cesse	ed by this office must be payable in US
(\$25 fo & \$12.	50.00 Filing Fees or Conversion 5 for Articles anization)	☐\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status		80.00 Filing Fe ertified Copy	ees	☐\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRESS: New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building			MAILING ADDRESS: New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahasser, FL 32314			
2661 Executive Center Circle			Tallahassee, FL 32314			

Tallahassec, FL 32301

, , ,

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is: SALTZMAN, TANIS, PITTELL, LEVIN AND JACOBSON, INC. 100314
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a Corporation (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of Florida
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
on12/19/1967
(date of organization, formation or incorporation)
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
SALTZMAN, TANIS, PITTELL, LEVIN AND JACOBSON, LLC
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: 3/25/2019
(The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.

6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

10 KAR 750 PM 8: 2

Signed this	s22nd	_ day of	March	20	19
<u>Signature</u>	of Author	rized Repres	entative of Li	mited Liab	ility Company:
Signature (of Authori	zed Represen	tative: Later	1 Stale	12.D.
Printed Na	me: <u>Pete</u>	r J. Shulman,	M.D.	Title: _	Authorized Representative
Signature(s) on beha	lf of Other B	usiness Entity	: [See belov	w for required signature(s)]
Signature:					late Alubra 40
Printed Na	me: Peter	J. Shullman,	M.D.	Title: _	Chief Executive Officer
Signature:					
Printed Na	me:			Title: _	
Signature:					
Printed Na	me:			Title: _	
Signature:					
Printed Na	me:			Title: _	
Signature:				· · · · -	
Printed Na	me:			Title: _	
Signature:					
Printed Na	me:			Title: _	
If Florida Signature c			nan, Director, e	or Officer	
			en selected, an		r must sign.
			Limited Liab	ility Partne	rship:
Signature o	of one Gene	eral Partner.			
If Florid a Signatures	Limited Pa of <u>ALL</u> Go	artnership or eneral Partners	Limited L <u>iab</u> 3.	ility Limite	d Partnership:
All others: Signature o	: of an author	rized person.			
Fees:					
Fee Cei	cicles of Co es for Flori rtified Cop rtificate of	da Articles of y:	Organization	\$30.00) (Optional) Optional)

. .

19 HAR 25 PM 8: 21

1

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability	Company is:			
SALTZMAN, TANIS.		AND JACOBSON, LL Liability Company, "I		"1
	n the words 1, infled	Chaomity Company,	L.L.C., OF L.L.C.	,
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street add	lress of the principal of	office of the Limited L	iability Company	is:
<u>Principal</u>		Mailing Address:		
900 S. Pine Island Roa	d, Suite 800.	900 S	. Pine Island Road	I. Suite 800.
Plantation, FL 33324		Planta	tion, FL 33324	
	CT Corporation Sys	Name		
	1200 South Pine Isl		. 11.	
	Fiorida street addres	ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acc	reptable)	
	Plantation,	Florida	33324	
	City	State	Zip	
Taving been named as registered ag place designated in this certificate, I further agree to comply with the prov im familiar with and accept the oblig	hereby accept the app visions of all statutes r gations of my position	pointment as registered velating to the proper a	l agent and agree i ind complete perfo	to act in this capacity. I rmance of my duties, and I
By:	-			
•		tered Agent's Signatur	e (REQUIRED)	 Joe Villeda/Asst Secreta

(CONTINUED)

19 KAR 25 PM 8: 21

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:					
"MGR" = Manager						
MGR – Manager	Pediatric Associates Holdings, LLC					
	900 S. Pine Island Road, Suite 800					
	Plantation, Florida 33324					
AMBR	Pediatric Associates Holding Company, LLC 900 S. Pine Island Road, Suite 800					
	Plantation, Florida 33324					
						
(Use attachment if necessary)						
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the	date of filing: . (OPTIONAL)					
If an effective date is listed, the date must be	e specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after					
he date of filing.)						
	ot meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as					
he document's effective date on the Departm	ent of State's records.					
RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.						
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
•						
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	~ <i>(</i>)					
Liter of	Shelman, 12. D.					
Signatura	member or an author ed representative of a member.					
	ecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.					
I am aware that any i	alse information submitted in a document to the Department of State					
constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.						

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

Peter J. Shulman, M.D.

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

19 MAR 25 PM 8: 21